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Cuptivling 12. AM Snabbmatch 26.08.2021

AM klass A

Namn

Nick Granlund
Victor Erikslund
Fredrik Blomqvist
Stellan Egeland
Mikael Johansson
Marcus Brunila

AM klass A50

Namn

Tomas Morn

Jan Malmberg
Rune Karlsson
Ralf Lindholm
Petter Eskills
Kristian Norrdahl
Peter Hellsten
Henrik Miren

No

AP DNOTO W

No
11
13
14
10
9
7
8
12

Klass

[SURNE <P I < I LR < V]

Klass
as0
as0
as0
ab0
ab0
ab0
ab0
ab0

Till cupsammanstallningen

Namn

Nick Granlund
Victor Erikslund
Fredrik Blomgvist
Tomas M6rn

Jan Malmberg
Stellan Egeland
Mikael Johansson
Rune Karlsson
Marcus Brunila
Ralf Lindholm
Petter Eskills
Kristian Norrdahl
Peter Hellsten
Henrik Miren

No

Klass

a
a
a
as0
as0

ab0

as0
as0
as0
as0
as0

Forening
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
3ssf

Forening
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf

Forening

assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf

Sl
95
90
91
94
88
67

S1
94
84
73
68
75
72
60
24

S1

95
90
91
94
84
94
88
73
67
68
75
72
60
24

S2
98
94
94
95
82
85

S2
95
90
89
79
70
72
54
55

S2

98
94
94
95
90
95
82
89
85
79
70
72
54
55

S3
94
97
90
86
81
80

S3
89
94
79
45
78
55
44
37

S3

94
97
90
89
94
86
81
79
80
45
78
55
44
37

30
287
281
275
275
251
232

30
278
268
241
192
223
199
158
116

30

287
281
275
278
268
275
251
241
232
192
223
199
158
116

S4
93
91
94
84
90
90

S4
92
85
83
83
76
75
78
53

S4

93
91
94
92
85
84
90
83
90
83
76
75
78
53

S5
90
84
91
75
77
65

S5
89
81
72
76
58
81
54
54

S5

90
84
91
89
81
75
77
72
65
76
58
81
54
54

S6
96
94
88
69
85
70

S6
77
81
86
88
78
63
66
64

S6

96
94
88
77
81
69
85
86
70
88
78
63
66
64

30
279
269
273
228
252
225

30
258
247
241
247
212
219
198
171

30

279
269
273
258
247
228
252
241
225
247
212
219
198
171

Resultat
566
550
548
503
503
457

Resultat
536
515
482
439
435
418
356
287

Resultat

566
550
548
536
515
503
503
482
457
439
435
418
356
287

OmsKj.  Inner
A rekord 10
7
4
3+14 3
3+13 3
3
OmsKj.  Inner
6
4
A80rek 3
4
1
4
1
4
OmskKj.  Inner
A
rekord 10
7
4
6
4
3
3
A80rek 3
3
4
1
4
1
4



